


SALADS
PRAWN & GREEN PAPAYA D, E, F, G, N, S, SE, SO

Mint, Prawns, Pomelo, Thai Basil, Coriander,

Carrot, Red Chili, Fried Shallots, Roasted Peanuts,

Sesame Seeds, Lemon Ginger Dressing 90

QUINOA & WILD RICE D, N, SU

Roasted Butternut Pumpkin, Persian Feta,
Candied Pecans, Beetroot, Kale, Pomegranate 85

THE COBB E, D, G, N, SO, su

Mixed Lettuce, Hass Avocado,
Corn Fed Chicken Breast, Soft-boiled Egg,
Smoked Beef Bacon, Blue Cheese,
Marinated Cherry Tomatoes,
Red Wine Vinegar Emulsion 120

CORN SALAD G, n,  SO,  SU, v

Baby Gem Lettuce, Pomegranate, Edamame,
Semi-dried Tomato, Avocado, Smoked Almonds,
Parsley, Aged Balsamic 75 

WAVEHOUSE CAESAR SALAD D, E,  F, G, SO, Su

Baby Gem Lettuce, Anchovies, Beef Bacon, Egg,

Garlic Crouton, Parmesan  80 
   

add to any salad:
*prawns g,  s,  SU  40       *CHICKEn BREAST  50

GREEK SALAD D,  V,  SU,

Cucumber, Cherry Tomato, Kalamata Olive,
Persian Feta, Red onion, Bell pepper,
Oregano Gremolata 75 

BURRATA  d, g, su, V 
Heirloom Tomato, Balsamic, Olive Oil,
Basil Gremolata, Sourdough 95

STARTERS

NACHOS  D, SO, SU, V

Cheese, Guacamole, Sour Cream,
Jalapeño, Salsa 80

add: chicken katsu  g  20     beef chili  C  20        
BABY SQUID  c, e, G, MU, S, SO

Fajita Spice, Pepper Mayo 60 

DYNAMITE SHRIMP  d, e, G, n, S, se, so, su

Sriracha Mayo, Sesame,

Red Chili, Red Cabbage, Yuzu,
Spring Onion 90

TOMATO bRusCHETTA D, G, V, su

Datterino Tomato Concassé, Oregano,
Garlic, Ricotta 45   

1  KG BONELESS CHICKEN G  160BONELESS CHICKEN C, D, G  85 
CHICKEN WINGS C, D, G 70 1  kg CHICKEN WINGS 135

Comes with blue cheese dip & Crudités choice of sauce : BBQ  MU, SO, SU /  buffalo sauce SO, SU
                                        / Parmesan & Confit Garlic SO

SHARING IS CARING
SEAFOOD BUCKET C, D,  G, MU, S

Soft Shell Crab, Lobster, Shrimp, Calamari, Mussels, Clams, Grilled Corn, Fennel, Parsley,

Cajun & Garlic Butter Glaze 475  

1  METER HOT DOG A, D, E, F, G, MU, SO, SU, 

Cheesy Beef Hotdog, Smoked Ketchup, BBQ Sauce, American Mustard, Doritos 250 

WAVEHOUSE POKE BOWL G, SU

Sushi Rice, Avocado, Edamame, Sweet Corn,
Pickled Ginger, Spring Onion, Nori 80 
CHOICE OF: Wasabi Cream D, Soy Sauce SO,
Teriyaki Sauce F, SO, Coriander Mayo E, MU, Ginger Ponzu F

Choice Of: Yellow Fin Tuna F, R , Salmon F, R,

TeriyakiChicken F, SO , Braised Shiitake

Mushroom V, Pork Rib Katsu PORK

ADD EXTRA PROTEIN 15   

Dishes indicated with  A - Alcohol,  C - Celery,  D - Dairy,  E - Egg,  F - Fish,  G - Gluten, L - Lupin, 
MU - Mustard, N - Nuts, R - Raw,  S - Shellfish,  SE - Sesame,  SO - Soybean,  SU - Sulphites,  V - Vegetarian. If PORK - Contains Pork
Consumption of raw or undercooked meats, seafood or poultry products such as eggs may increase your risk of food borne-illness.

Please notify your server if you have any known food allergies or intolerances.
Our food is prepared in an environment where other allergen ingredients are handled.

Respondsibly Sourced. Gluten Free Items are Available Upon Request.
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.



mains & grills
SALMON FILLET d, f
Crushed Potatoes, Peas, Chives 135

Fish & chips a, D, E, F, g, SO, SU

Haddock, Crushed Peas, Tartar Sauce 125 

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA D, E, g, SU

Parmesan Bake, Marinara Sauce, Fries 95  

BUTTER CHICKEN D, G, N

Rice, Chutney, Raita, Poppadom 90

chicken quEsadilla D, G, SO, SU

Flour Tortilla, Sour Cream,
Guacamole, Pico De Gallo 85

STRIPLOIN 250G  D, G, N, SE, SO 190  
SAUCES
Choose One

CHICKEN GRAVY  C, D, G, SU

 PEPPER  D,  CHIMICHURRI SU, V

WAGYU BEEF PIE C, D, E, G, SO

Braised Beef & Shallot Pie,

Mashed Potatoes, Jus 120

PORK

WAVEHOUSE HOTDOG  D, E, g, MU, Pork, SO

Caramelised Onion, Ketchup,

American Mustard 75 

full rack of ribs F, Pork, SE, SO, SU

BBQ Sauce, Kimchi Slaw, Grilled Pineapple 130
 

 

BANGERS & MASH  D, g, Pork
Lincolnshire Sausage, Mashed Potato,
Green Beans, Onion Gravy 90

Wavehouse cheese edition burger D, E, G, pork, SU

Bacon, American Cheese Sauce, Baby Gem Lettuce,

Tomato, Rocket, Red Onion, Doritos 120

CORN FED CHICKEN C, D, E, G, SO
Brioche Bread Sauce 185

ROLLED PORK BELLY
C, D, E, G, PORK,  SO
Apple Sauce 180

ANGUS BEEF
STRIPLOIN C, D, E, G, SO

Horseradish Sauce  180 

ROAST

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER G, V, SO, su

House Slaw, Plant Based Cheddar Cheese,
Rocket, Spicy Vegan Mayo  100

BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER d, e, G, so, SU

Southern Fried Chicken Thigh,
House Slaw, Buffalo Sauce,
Ranch Dressing, Pickles, Soft Herbs,
Cheddar Cheese 105WAVEHOUSE BEEF BURGER d, e, G, so

Dill Pickle, Cheese, Burger Sauce,
Baby Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Onion 105 

PULLED BEEF BURGER  D, e, F, G,  mu, so, SU
House Slaw, Rocket, Fennel, Parsley,
      Cheese, BBQ Beef Brisket 115

upgrade your french fries:
CuRLY FRIES  5 / WAFFLE FRIES 5 / SWEET POTATO FRIES 5 upgrade :  DOUBLE UP BURGER 25

CHICKEN, LEEK & TARAGON PIE C, D, E, G, N, SE, SO

Braised Chicken, Leek, Mushroom,

Mashed Potatoes, Jus 100

Dishes indicated with  A - Alcohol,  C - Celery,  D - Dairy,  E - Egg,  F - Fish,  G - Gluten, L - Lupin, 
MU - Mustard, N - Nuts, R - Raw,  S - Shellfish,  SE - Sesame,  SO - Soybean,  SU - Sulphites,  V - Vegetarian. If PORK - Contains Pork
Consumption of raw or undercooked meats, seafood or poultry products such as eggs may increase your risk of food borne-illness.

Please notify your server if you have any known food allergies or intolerances.
Our food is prepared in an environment where other allergen ingredients are handled.

Respondsibly Sourced. Gluten Free Items are Available Upon Request.
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

Every roast is served with a selection of seasonal vegetables,

potatoes roasted in duck fat, cauliflower cheese,

braised cabbage, sage stuffing,Yorkshire pudding & gravy.



SIDES
MASHED POTATO d, v 40

FRENCH FRIES V 35 CURLY FRIES  G, V 40 
WAFFLE FRIES V  40 SWEET POTATO FRIES V 40 

CORN ON THE COB  D, V  40 

ARRABIATA d, G, V,  
Marinara Sauce, Chili, Garlic,

Basil, Burrata, Parmesan 80 

SPAGHETTI  Carbonara D, G, PORK

Pancetta, Egg Yolk, Parmesan, Soft Herbs 85

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS C, D, G

Beef Bolognese, Parmesan, Soft Herbs 90 
CHICKEN ALFREDO  d, G

Garlic Cream, Parmesan, Soft Herbs 80 

PASTA

PIZZA
CLASSIC MARGHERITA d, G, V

Basil 75 
BBQ Chicken  D, f, G, mu, SO, su

Rotisserie Chicken, Peppers, Spring Onion 90 
TRUFFLE MUSHROOM D, G, V

Garlic Cream Sauce, Rocket 120 
Pepperoni D, E, G, SO
Oregano 95 

Atlantis Atlas Project is our commitment to reducing our impact on the environment and supporting local 

produce, across a range of fruits, vegetables, seafood and meat. Look for the Atlantis Atlas Project logo where the 

main ingredient highlights a planet-friendly meal.

PENNE PASTA D, g, v

Tomato Sauce, Cheddar Cheese 50 

FISH & CHIPS F, G, SU
Baked Beans 55

KIDS HOTDOG  D, G, PORK, SO,

Frankfurter (Pork or Chicken) 50 

chicken nuggets & chips G
Baked Beans 55

chEESEburger & chips D, e, G, SO, 60 

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE C, D, G 55  

STEAK & CHIPS d, G, n, se, so
100g Beef Striploin, Green Beans,
Gravy 75

KIDS BANGERS & MASH C, D, G, PORK, SO

Lincolnshire Sausage, Mashed Potato,

Green Beans, Onion Gravy 60 

margherita pizza  D, g, v  55 

KIDS BITES
PINT SIZE CAESAR sAlAD D, E, F, G, SO, Su, 
Baby Gem Lettuce, Garlic Croutons,
Parmesan 35

Pint Size Greek Salad D, su, V
Cucumbers, Cherry Tomato, Kalamata Olives,
Persian Feta, Oregano Gremolata 35

CARROT AND CUCUMBER STICKS N, SE, V

Homemade Beetroot Hummus 30 

Dishes indicated with  A - Alcohol,  C - Celery,  D - Dairy,  E - Egg,  F - Fish,  G - Gluten, L - Lupin, 
MU - Mustard, N - Nuts, R - Raw,  S - Shellfish,  SE - Sesame,  SO - Soybean,  SU - Sulphites,  V - Vegetarian. If PORK - Contains Pork
Consumption of raw or undercooked meats, seafood or poultry products such as eggs may increase your risk of food borne-illness.

Please notify your server if you have any known food allergies or intolerances.
Our food is prepared in an environment where other allergen ingredients are handled.

Respondsibly Sourced. Gluten Free Items are Available Upon Request.
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.



SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM

APPLE CRUMBLE D, E, G, N, SE, V
Vanilla Ice Cream 55

fruit salad D,
Mint Syrup, Whipped Cream 35

DESSERT BURGER  d, e, G, N, so, V

Chocolate Brioche, Cheesecake,
Chocolate Brownie,
Strawberry Ice Cream
Chocolate Fudge Sauce 90STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING D, E, G, N, SO, SU, V

Caramel Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream 55 

GIANT BEACH COOKIE D, E, G, N, SE, SO, V

Hazelnuts, Dark Chocolate,
Dulce De Leche, Cream 105 

SWEET CRAVINGS

sAlTED PEAnuT & CARAMEl d, e, G, N, so, su, V  

Ladyfingers, Vanilla Ice Cream,
Caramel Sauce 55

Oreo, Cookie Dough,
White Chocolate Chip,
Chocolate Sauce 55 

SUNDAES

1. PICK A FLAVOUR d 
VAnillA OR CHOCOlATE

M&M’s N, D

TWix G, D

KIT-KAT G, D

OREO COOKiEs G, D

HARibO
CHOCOlATE sPRinKlEs
MARsHMAllOWs

2. PICK YOUR TOPPINGS G, N 

3. PICK YOUR SAUCE G, N 
CHOCOlATE D
sTRAWbERRY
TOffEE D

NYC Cheesecake D, E, G, N, V

Seasonal Berry Compote,
Strawberry Ice Cream 55

Dishes indicated with  A - Alcohol,  C - Celery,  D - Dairy,  E - Egg,  F - Fish,  G - Gluten, L - Lupin, 
MU - Mustard, N - Nuts, R - Raw,  S - Shellfish,  SE - Sesame,  SO - Soybean,  SU - Sulphites,  V - Vegetarian. If PORK - Contains Pork
Consumption of raw or undercooked meats, seafood or poultry products such as eggs may increase your risk of food borne-illness.

Please notify your server if you have any known food allergies or intolerances.
Our food is prepared in an environment where other allergen ingredients are handled.

Respondsibly Sourced. Gluten Free Items are Available Upon Request.
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

COOKIES & CREAM d, G, N,  so, V

SMALL 30 / LARGE 45  



DRUNKEN
WATERMELON A
Tequila, fresh watermelon,

sugarcane syrup,

lemon juice Sprite

(Served 2 people) 145 

ONE IN A MELON A
Vodka, melon, liquor, sugarcane syrup,
lemon juice, coconut water, guava
(Served in a Fresh Melon) 95   

COCKTAils
 

Billabong A, G 
Gin, Cranberry, Peach Purée, Lime,
Ginger Beer

 

75

 

kook slam A 
Vodka, Lime, Lychee Juice, Coco Lopez,
Passion Fruit Purée 75   

 
grog blossom A, G 
Gin, Fresh Raspberry, Lime, Sugar 75

HUMUHUMUNUKUNUKUAPUAA A, N 
Vodka, Blue Curaçao, Pineapple, Lime, Almond

Syrup, Sprite  180(Serves 2 People)   

 

sunset boogie A  
Vodka, Strawberry Purée, Passion Fruit, Mint, 
Lemon 65  

ginberry spritz A, G, SU  
Pink Gin, Prosecco, Lemonade 70 

tikinator A 
White Rum, Dark Rum, Passion Fruit,
Pineapple Juice 90 

BUMBLEBEE A 
Tequila, Pineapple Juice,

Chili Morita,

Lime, Soda 90 

CAllinG THE sHOTs

bOMb sHEll A
Tequila, Pineapple, Tabasco 45

BRAIN hemorrhage A, D
Peach Schnapps, Baileys, Grenadine 45 

BLUE SAMOAN A
Vodka, Lime, Blue Curacao,
Fresh Mango,Coconut 45

 

ExTRA fRuiTY
AnAnAs
PunCH A

White Rum, Earl Grey Tea,
Pineapple, Coconut Cream,
Served In A
Fresh Pineapple 90

El COCO A
White Rum, Coconut
Rum, Passion Fruit,
Coconut & Lime,
Served In A Fresh Coconut 90

FROZEN MARGARiTA A
Choice Of Mango Or Mixed Berry 70

Dishes indicated with  A - Alcohol,  C - Celery,  D - Dairy,  E - Egg,  F - Fish,  G - Gluten, L - Lupin, 
MU - Mustard, N - Nuts, R - Raw,  S - Shellfish,  SE - Sesame,  SO - Soybean,  SU - Sulphites,  V - Vegetarian. If PORK - Contains Pork
Consumption of raw or undercooked meats, seafood or poultry products such as eggs may increase your risk of food borne-illness.

Please notify your server if you have any known food allergies or intolerances.
Our food is prepared in an environment where other allergen ingredients are handled.

Respondsibly Sourced. Gluten Free Items are Available Upon Request.
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.



WHITE WINE SU

ROSÉ WINE SU

RED WINE SU

Torrontés, Santa Julia
OXFORD LANDING, CHARDONNAY
Ruffino, Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Lumina
cloudy bay sauvignon blanc
CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE, RIESLING
Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre, Loire
Louis Latour, Chablis

170

325

350

560

230

510

825

35

65

70

115

santa carolina rosé

Château d'Esclans, Whispering Angel
Côtes de Provence 

170

340

35

75

170

295

335

510

355

430

530

35

60

70

110

NORTON MALBEC

Villa Domiziano, Chianti

Chalkboard, Merlot, California

ERATH, PINOT NOIR

Los Vascos, Cabernet Sauvignon

Matua, Pinot NoiR

Kaiken, Malbec, Ultra, Mendoza

CHAMPAGnE/SPARKLING SU

60

65

320

350

695

895

Codorníu, Cava, Clasico Seco
Bisol, Prosecco Superiore, Jeio, Veneto
Möet & Chandon, Brut, Imperial
Möet & Chandon Brut Rosé

Dishes indicated with  A - Alcohol,  C - Celery,  D - Dairy,  E - Egg,  F - Fish,  G - Gluten, L - Lupin, 
MU - Mustard, N - Nuts, R - Raw,  S - Shellfish,  SE - Sesame,  SO - Soybean,  SU - Sulphites,  V - Vegetarian. If PORK - Contains Pork
Consumption of raw or undercooked meats, seafood or poultry products such as eggs may increase your risk of food borne-illness.

Please notify your server if you have any known food allergies or intolerances.
Our food is prepared in an environment where other allergen ingredients are handled.

Respondsibly Sourced. Gluten Free Items are Available Upon Request.
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.



DRAUGHT SPIRITS
49

48

54

59

59

54

59

54

54

54

29

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

Heineken a, G, su 

sTEllA ARTOis a, G, su

PEROni a, G, su

bROOKlYn lAGER a, G

bREWDOG PunK iPA a, G, SU

GuinnEss a, G, SU

MAGnERs APPlE CiDER a, su

ERDINGER  a, G, su, v

Hoegaarden a, G, su

ASAHI a, G, su

B OTTLED BEER

BARGAIN
BUCKET DEAL

heineken a, g, su

HEINEKEN SILVER a, g, su

sTEllA ARTOis a, g, su

COROnA a, g, su

PEROni a, g, su

Bieres Des Amis (0% alcohol) g, su

38

40

43

45

45

45

HEINEKEN  a, g, su

Corona  a, g, su

PERONI  g, a, su

180

200

200

CIDER  a,  su

Kopparberg Strawberry Cider
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Cider 

53

53

Tanqueray g, a, v

Hendrick’s  a, v 
Sipsmith  a, v

Gin Mare  a, v

MONKEY 47  a, v

GIN
38         620

60         1070

70         1120

60         970

95         1145

30ml

Smirnoff Red a

Ketel One a, v

Haku a, v 
Belvedere a, v

Grey Goose a, v 

VODKA
38         550

40         730

75         1260

80         1395

65         1100

30ml BTL

BTL

BACARDI  a, v       38

sAilOR jERRY  a, v       38 
Havana 7 Year  a, v        49

BUMBU a, v        60

Ron Zacapa 23 a, v                      100

730

625

1120

1000

1750

1460

1075

1845

1490

1600

5175

30ml BTL

30ml BTL

818 BLANCO  a, v

Patron Silver  a, v

Patron Añejo  a, v

Don Julio Blanco  a, v

Don Julio Reposado  a, v

Don Julio 1942  a, v

TEQUILA

38         810

40        1100

55         910

75         1340

245     5770

30ml BTL

jOHnniE WAlKER RED lAbEl  a, v

Woodford Reserve  a, v

Monkey Shoulder  a, v

CHiVAs REGAl 12 YEARs  a, v

jOHnniE WAlKER BLUE lAbEl  a, v

WhISKEY

45

60

110

85

105

290

RUM

Dishes indicated with  A - Alcohol,  C - Celery,  D - Dairy,  E - Egg,  F - Fish,  G - Gluten, L - Lupin, 
MU - Mustard, N - Nuts, R - Raw,  S - Shellfish,  SE - Sesame,  SO - Soybean,  SU - Sulphites,  V - Vegetarian. If PORK - Contains Pork
Consumption of raw or undercooked meats, seafood or poultry products such as eggs may increase your risk of food borne-illness.

Please notify your server if you have any known food allergies or intolerances.
Our food is prepared in an environment where other allergen ingredients are handled.

Respondsibly Sourced. Gluten Free Items are Available Upon Request.
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.



SOFT DRINKS COFFEE
29Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light

CocA COLA Zero, Sprite,
Sprite ZERO, Fanta Orange SU

ENERGY DRINKS
38Red Bull su

Sugar Free Red Bull su

Watermelon Red Bull su

DRiVERs CHOiCE
bETTER THAn Gin su
Cucumber, Mint, Lemongrass, Tonic 40 

sHORElinE HiGHbAll
Passion Fruit, Peach, Lemon, Cranberry 40 

sTYlisH sMOKER
Green Apple, Kiwi, Agave, Lemon 40 

sHAKE iT uP
Pineapple, Cherry, Lemon, Soda 40 

30

33

33

33

33

33

33

Espresso

Double Espresso

Macchiato D

Americano D

Latte D

Cappuccino D

Flat White D

iCE TEA
flYinG CARPET su 
Jasmine tea, lemongrass, lemon, tonic water 35  

3 sHADEs Of GREY 
Earl Grey, peach, fresh lime, soda water 35  

ACquA PAnnA

sAn PEllEGRinO sPARKlinG 

3525

3525

WATER

sTRAWbERRY,
bluE RAsPbERRY

4239

iCEE fROzEn DRinKs

franklin and sons:
GINGER BEER G
INDIAN TONIC SU

GINGER ALE SU G

NATURAL LIGHT TONIC SU

ELDERFLOWER & CUCUMBER SU

TONIC LEMONADE SU

SODA WATER

Dishes indicated with  A - Alcohol,  C - Celery,  D - Dairy,  E - Egg,  F - Fish,  G - Gluten, L - Lupin, 
MU - Mustard, N - Nuts, R - Raw,  S - Shellfish,  SE - Sesame,  SO - Soybean,  SU - Sulphites,  V - Vegetarian. If PORK - Contains Pork
Consumption of raw or undercooked meats, seafood or poultry products such as eggs may increase your risk of food borne-illness.

Please notify your server if you have any known food allergies or intolerances.
Our food is prepared in an environment where other allergen ingredients are handled.

Respondsibly Sourced. Gluten Free Items are Available Upon Request.
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.



sMOOTHiEs
fiVE A DAY 
Strawberry, Kiwi, Banana,
Green Apple & Kale 40 

HOnEY blu blu so
Green Tea, Honey, Blueberries,
Banana & Soya Milk 40 

FRESH JUICES
30ORAnGE, WATERMElOn

PinEAPPlE, GREEn APPlE  

MAnGO, COCOnuT WATER   

TEA
Avantcha: 35

MILKSHAKES
nuTTY PROfEssOR d, n  
Chocolate, Snickers,

Almond Milk  40  

Vanilla ice D   
Vanilla Ice Cream, Cherry,
Strawberry, Banana 40 

Chamomile
Rose White
Berry
English Breakfast
Earl Grey

peach & pear
green tea
jasmine
mint

Bubble Trubble d
Vanilla Ice Cream, Bubble Gum Syrup, Strawberry 
Puree, Cotton Candy, Marshmallows, Rainbow 
Swirl lolly 60

Choc-O-Nut d, g, n,  
Chocolate Ice Cream, Vanilla Ice Cream, Nutella, 

Cookie, Chocolate Donut 60

Caramel Crunch d, g, n, so
Vanilla Ice Cream, Peanut butter, Strawberry Jam, 
Milk, Caramel popcorn, Wafer Sticks,

60

FREAK SHAKES

Dishes indicated with  A - Alcohol,  C - Celery,  D - Dairy,  E - Egg,  F - Fish,  G - Gluten, L - Lupin, 
MU - Mustard, N - Nuts, R - Raw,  S - Shellfish,  SE - Sesame,  SO - Soybean,  SU - Sulphites,  V - Vegetarian. If PORK - Contains Pork
Consumption of raw or undercooked meats, seafood or poultry products such as eggs may increase your risk of food borne-illness.

Please notify your server if you have any known food allergies or intolerances.
Our food is prepared in an environment where other allergen ingredients are handled.

Respondsibly Sourced. Gluten Free Items are Available Upon Request.
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.




